WHITLEY WI

ANNUAL REPORT 2022



Christmas Party Dec 2021



January 2022. Mindy Cowap



Craft sub group — Tree of Life



Art and Book Sub-groups



February. Mary Lamb, Dogs for Good









March - Steve Segar, IAM



Scrabble



Sam Youd, Gardening, Health & Well-being



Craft Outing, Easter Baking



April. - Shades of Green



North Cheshire Darts Trophy



Gardening Group Visit to Nursery



Sub-groups prepare for Platinum Jubilee






May. Tiger Muffin Soaps



May Outing to Shrewsbury



Garden Party



June. Farming Through the Ages



Queen’s Platinum Jubilee






Cheshire Show



Sub groups remain active






Literary Lunch



August Historic Walking Tour of Knutsford



September. WI| show



WI| Show



WI| Show






Death of the Queen



Antrobus Community Garden



Whitley WI Committee 2022



« Mail 16:59 Sun 30 Oct

Documents [[] diary dates Nov 22

Sat 5th Nov 10.30am Decorating the sorbus tree and walk at Whitley nature

reserve
Mon 7th Nov Book Club 10am, An American Marriage.

Tue 8th Nov Walking Group

Wed 9th Nov, 2pm The Best Exotic Marigold Hotel, The Lowry

Wed 9th Nov Scrabble 7.30pm

Wed 16t Nov Craft Group 1.30pm

Thur 17th Nov “The WI Blues”, Bridgewater Players, Thelwall

Fri 25th Nov Baking Beauties 1.30pm Mince Pies.

Mon 21st Nov Art Group 1.30pm

Wed 23rd Nov 7.30pm Zoom Resolutions Meeting

Thur 24th Nov Zoom Craft Workshop, Candy Cane and Star

Sat 26t Nov 9.30am or 1.30pm. Wreath Making Workshop. Frodsham

Thur 15t Dec 7.30pm WI Christmas Party.
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